
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

September 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru September 09/10 FY Thru September

Month of Sep-09Month of Sep-10

 11,744 0

Calendar Year Thru Sep-10

 0  20,826
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 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 13

 271

 298

 0

 0

 9

 6

 156

 174

 0  0

 0 0

 114,370 67,812
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 0

 0

 869

 0

 44

 45
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 6

 2

 1

 577

 0

 32

 15

 521

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-09

 0  10

Units Units

 0  86

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  99

 29  21

 1  4

 5  4

 1  6

 132  92

 72  44

 2,038  1,516

 2,278  1,687

$33,944,721.00

$845,934.00

$20,430,577.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$3,121,760.00

$82,166,482.60

$16,672,954.50

$854,609.00

$13,984,013.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$7,615,962.00

$2,991,875.00

$58,008,057.54

$16,083,530.00

$10,273,460.00

$389,544.00

$4,479,389.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$725,369.00 $1,098,749.00

$6,037,917.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$5,284,353.60

$177,950.00

$3,654,510.50

$29,339,621.54

$5,683,399.00

$3,447,927.00

$77,655.00

$2,083,377.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,931,637.60

$831,670.00

$3,138,825.60

$88,870.00

$0.00

$0.00

$645,061.00

$1,167,767.00


