## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report September 2010

	Month of Sep-10				Month of Sep-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		2	\$645,061.00	11,744	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	1	\$1,167,767.00	20,826	10
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	13	\$2,083,377.00	67,812		9	\$3,138,825.60	114,370	
Alt./Add. Residential	14	\$77,655.00			6	\$88,870.00		
Other	271	\$3,447,927.00			156	\$831,670.00		
Totals	298	\$5,683,399.00			174	\$5,931,637.60		

	10/11 FY Thru September			09/10 FY Thru September			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	7	\$725,369.00		6	\$1,098,749.00		
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$6,037,917.00	86	
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		1	\$12,761,502.44		
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00		
Tenant Improvement	44	\$4,479,389.00		32	\$5,284,353.60		
Alt./Add. Residential	45	\$389,544.00		15	\$177,950.00		
Other	773	\$10,273,460.00		521	\$3,654,510.50		
Totals	869	\$16,083,530.00		577	\$29,339,621.54		

	Calendar Year Thru Sep-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	29	\$3,121,760.00		21	\$2,991,875.00		
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	4	\$7,615,962.00	99	
New Commercial	5	\$1,571,347.60		4	\$13,686,581.44		
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00		
Tenant Improvement	132	\$20,430,577.00		92	\$13,984,013.60		
Alt./Add. Residential	72	\$845,934.00		44	\$854,609.00		
Other	2,038	\$33,944,721.00		1,516	\$16,672,954.50		
Totals	2,278	\$82,166,482.60		1,687	\$58,008,057.54		